Court
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Day
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Time
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM

10:40

AM

10:40

AM

10:40

AM

10:40

AM

11:30

AM

11:30

AM

11:30

AM

11:30

AM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM

Home Team

Prospects 7th Girls - Mariam
West 12U Boys

Pittsburgh Legacy 6th Girls
Rising Stars of Clarion HS Girls
West 12U Boys

Organized Chaos 13U Boys
Pittsburgh Legacy 8th Girls

Rising Stars of Clarion 15U Boys White

Prospects 6th Boys Al/Island
Pittsburgh Pressure 11U Girls
Pittsburgh Legacy 6th Girls

WV Wildcats HS Girls
Prospects 7th Girls - Mariam
Pittsburgh Pressure 11/12U Girls
Pittsburgh Legacy 8th Girls

Rising Stars of Clarion HS Girls
Legendz 5th Boys Williams
Mountain Mambas JV Girls
Mountain Mambas 7th Girls
WYV Wildcats HS Girls
Mountain Mambas Varsity Girls
Organized Chaos 13U Boys
Mountain Mambas 8th Girls

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Visiting Team

WPA Bruins 7th Girls Gray
Steeltown 12U Boys

Pittsburgh Pressure 11/12U Girls
Mountain Mambas JV Girls
Prospects 6th Boys Al/Island
BSA Thunder Boys - Kyle/Dizon
Mountain Mambas 8th Girls
BSA Celtics Boys - Wright

Steeltown 12U Boys

Valkyries 10U Girls

Mountain Mambas 6th Girls
Mountain Mambas Varsity Girls
Court Soldiers Girls Purple - Wetzel
Mountain Mambas 6th Girls

WPA Bruins 8th Girls Black

Full Court Hoops 15U Girls
BSA Heat Boys - Wright
Full Court Hoops 16U Girls
WPA Bruins 7th Girls Gray
Legendz HS Girls Salih
Full Court Hoops 17U Girls
BSA Pacers Boys - Muir
Pro Skills 14U Girls
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AAF 1
AAF 2
AAF 3
AAF 4
AAF 5
AAF 1
AAF 2
AAF 3
AAF 4
AAF 5
AAF 1
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AAF 3
AAF 4
AAF 5
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Saturday
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Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
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Saturday
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Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

1:10 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM

Rising Stars of Clarion 16/17U Boys
Urban Impact 14U Girls

WV Wildcats HS Girls

Steeltown 17U Boys

Rising Stars of Clarion HS Girls
Legendz 5th Boys Williams
Bradford Ballers 16U Boys

Legendz HS Girls Salih

Legendz 17U Boys Williams

Rising Stars of Clarion 15U Boys White
Slaam Ackerman 2032 Girls
Pittsburgh Pressure 14U Girls
Hawks 14U Boys

Steeltown 17U Boys

Rising Stars of Clarion 16/17U Boys
Mountain Mambas 7th Girls
Pittsburgh Pressure HS Girls

Slaam Ackerman 2032 Girls

304 Select 12U Boys

Rising Stars of Clarion 15U Boys White
BSA Lakers Boys - Wetzel
Pittsburgh Pressure 14U Girls

Type Time Athletics 12U Boys
Legendz 17U Boys Williams

Rising Stars of Clarion 16/17U Boys
BSA Warriors Boys - Wetzel/Dizon
Fryeday Knights 15U Boys

BSA Thunder Boys - Kyle/Dizon
Elev8 6th Boys

Mahoning Valley 14U Boys

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

AIT 15/16U Boys

Court Soldiers Girls Purple - Wetzel
D4S HS Girls - Linn
Hangtime 17U Boys

Full Court Hoops 16U Girls
Pro Skills 11U Boys

AIT 15/16U Boys

Full Court Hoops 17U Girls
Hangtime 17U Boys
Legendz 9th Boys Elijah
DA4S 6th Girls - Young
PGH Bball Academy 14U Girls
Legendz 8th Boys JP

OK Elite 17U Boys

BSA HS Boys - Kyle
Urban Impact 14U Girls
Full Court Hoops 17U Girls
Valkyries 12U Girls

BSA 12U Boys - Scorp
Full Court Hoops 15U Boys
MKU 10U Boys

Full Court Hoops 15U Girls
Team Unity 6th Boys

OK Elite 17U Boys
Bradford Ballers 16U Boys
Pro Skills 11U Boys

Full Court Hoops 15U Boys
BSA Pacers Boys - Muir
BSA 12U Boys - Scorp
Legendz 8th Boys JP
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AAF 2
AAF 3
AAF 4
AAF 5
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AAF 3
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Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

5:50 PM
6:40 PM
6:40 PM
6:40 PM
6:40 PM
6:40 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM

9:50 AM
10:40
AM
10:40
AM
10:40
AM
10:40
AM

BSA Lakers Boys - Wetzel vs. BSA Heat Boys - Wright
Pittsburgh Pressure HS Girls vs. D4S HS Girls - Linn

BSA HS Boys - Kyle vs. Bradford Ballers 16U Boys
PGH Bball Academy 14U Girls vs.  Pro Skills 14U Girls
Hawks 14U Boys vs.  BSA Graham Boys Gold
BSA Warriors Boys - Wetzel/Dizon vs.  MKU 10U Boys

BSA Celtics Boys - Wright vs. Fryeday Knights 15U Boys
Legendz 9th Boys Elijah vs.  Full Court Hoops 15U Boys
304 Select 12U Boys vs. Team Unity 6th Boys
Mahoning Valley 14U Boys vs. BSA Graham Boys Gold
Type Time Athletics 12U Boys vs.  Elev8 6th Boys

PA Blue Thunder - Stossel 2027 Girls vs.  Slaam 29 Girls

12U Boys - Gold Semifinals: 1st in Pool B vs. 4th in Pool B
12U Boys - Gold Semifinals: 2nd in Pool B vs. 3rd in Pool B

Rising Stars of Clarion 13/14U Boys vs.  Organized Chaos 13U Boys
12U Boys - Silver Championship: 5th in Pool B vs. 6th in Pool B
PA Blue Thunder - Stossel 2029 Girls vs.  WPA Bruins 8th Girls Black

HS Girls Steel Semifinals: 1st in Pool FF vs. 4th in Pool FF
HS Girls Steel Semifinals: 2nd in Pool FF vs. 3rd in Pool FF

Rising Stars of Clarion 17U Boys vs. Legendz 17U Boys Williams
PA Blue Thunder 11/12U Girls vs.  Valkyries 12U Girls

PA Blue Thunder - Stossel 2027 Girls vs.  Mountain Mambas JV Girls
Full Court Hoops 16U Girls vs.  Slaam 29 Girls

12U Boys - Gold Championship: Semifinal Winners

Rising Stars of Clarion 15U Boys Blue vs. Fryeday Knights 15U Boys
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AAF 4
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Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

Sunday
Sunday

10:40
AM
11:30
AM
11:30
AM
11:30
AM
11:30
AM
11:30
AM

12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM

10U & 11U Boys - Gold Semifinals: 1st in Pool A vs. 4th in Pool A

PA Blue Thunder - Stossel 2029 Girls vs.  Full Court Hoops 15U Girls
HS Girls Steel Championship: Semifinal

Winners

PA Blue Thunder 11/12U Girls vs.  D4S 6th Girls - Young
Rising Stars of Clarion 13/14U Boys vs. BSA Pacers Boys - Muir

10U & 11U Boys - Gold Semifinals: 2nd in Pool A vs. 3rd in Pool A

14U Girls Steel Semifinals: 1st in Pool DD vs. 4th in Pool DD

14U Boys Semifinals: 2nd in Pool D vs. 3rd in Pool D

Legendz 9th Boys Elijah vs.  SCE Smith 15U Boys
Rising Stars of Clarion 17U Boys vs. Hangtime 17U Boys
10U & 11U Boys - Silver Championship: 5th in Pool A vs. 6th in Pool A

13U & 14UB Girls Iron - Gold Semifinals: 2nd in Pool CC vs. 3rd in Pool CC
13U & 14UB Girls Iron - Silver Championship: 4th in Pool CC vs. 5th in Pool CC

PA Blue Thunder 11/12U Girls vs.  Mountain Mambas 6th Girls
Rising Stars of Clarion 15U Boys Blue vs. BSA Celtics Boys - Wright
Valkyries 10U Girls vs. BSA IH Liberty Girls

14U Boys Championship: Semifinal Winners
16U Boys Semifinals: 2nd in Pool F vs. 3rd in Pool F
Full Court Hoops 15U Boys vs.  SCE Smith 15U Boys

Rising Stars of Clarion 13/14U Boys vs. BSA Thunder Boys - Kyle/Dizon

10U & 11U Boys - Gold Championship: Semifinal Winners
12U Girls Semifinals: 1st in Pool BB vs. 4th in Pool

BB

12U Girls Semifinals: 2nd in Pool BB vs. 3rd in Pool

BB

13U & 14UB Girls Iron - Gold Championship: 1st in Pool CC vs. Semifinal Winner



AAF 4
AAF 5
AAF 1
AAF 2
AAF 3
AAF 4
AAF 5
AAF 1
AAF 2
AAF 3
AAF 4
AAF 5
AAF 1
AAF 2
AAF 3
AAF 4
AAF 5

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:15PM
4:15 PM
4:15PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Rising Stars of Clarion 17U Boys vs.  OK Elite 17U Boys
Valkyries 10U Girls vs. BSA IH Aces Girls
13U Boys Championship: Top 2 in Pool C

16U Boys Championship: 1st in Pool F vs. Semifinal Winner

14U Girls Steel Semifinals: 2nd in Pool DD vs. 3rd in Pool DD

Rising Stars of Clarion 15U Boys Blue vs.  SCE Smith 15U Boys
BSA IH: Duke vs. UNC

HS Girls Iron Championship: Top 2 in Pool EE

17U Boys Championship: Top 2 in Pool G

15U Boys Championship: Top 2 in Pool E

12U Girls Championship: Semifinal Winners

BSA IH: Bucks vs. Pistons

14U Girls Steel Championship: Semifinal Winners

OFF

OFF

OFF

BSA TH: Clippers vs. Suns



