

<b>Court</b>	<b>Day</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Home Team</b>	<b>VS.</b>	<b>Visiting Team</b>
AAF 1	Saturday	9:00 AM	Prospects 7th Girls - Mariam	vs.	WPA Bruins 7th Girls Gray
AAF 2	Saturday	9:00 AM	West 12U Boys	vs.	Steeltown 12U Boys
AAF 3	Saturday	9:00 AM	Pittsburgh Legacy 6th Girls	vs.	Pittsburgh Pressure 11/12U Girls
AAF 4	Saturday	9:00 AM	Rising Stars of Clarion HS Girls	vs.	Mountain Mambas JV Girls
AAF 1	Saturday	9:50 AM	West 12U Boys	vs.	Prospects 6th Boys Al/Island
AAF 2	Saturday	9:50 AM	Organized Chaos 13U Boys	vs.	BSA Thunder Boys - Kyle/Dizon
AAF 3	Saturday	9:50 AM	Pittsburgh Legacy 8th Girls	vs.	Mountain Mambas 8th Girls
AAF 4	Saturday	9:50 AM	Rising Stars of Clarion 15U Boys White	vs.	BSA Celtics Boys - Wright
		10:40			
AAF 1	Saturday	AM	Prospects 6th Boys Al/Island	vs.	Steeltown 12U Boys
		10:40			
AAF 2	Saturday	AM	Pittsburgh Pressure 11U Girls	vs.	Valkyries 10U Girls
		10:40			
AAF 3	Saturday	AM	Pittsburgh Legacy 6th Girls	vs.	Mountain Mambas 6th Girls
		10:40			
AAF 4	Saturday	AM	WV Wildcats HS Girls	vs.	Mountain Mambas Varsity Girls
		11:30			
AAF 1	Saturday	AM	Prospects 7th Girls - Mariam	vs.	Court Soldiers Girls Purple - Wetzel
		11:30			
AAF 2	Saturday	AM	Pittsburgh Pressure 11/12U Girls	vs.	Mountain Mambas 6th Girls
		11:30			
AAF 3	Saturday	AM	Pittsburgh Legacy 8th Girls	vs.	WPA Bruins 8th Girls Black
		11:30			
AAF 4	Saturday	AM	Rising Stars of Clarion HS Girls	vs.	Full Court Hoops 15U Girls
AAF 1	Saturday	12:20 PM	Legendz 5th Boys Williams	vs.	BSA Heat Boys - Wright
AAF 2	Saturday	12:20 PM	Mountain Mambas JV Girls	vs.	Full Court Hoops 16U Girls
AAF 3	Saturday	12:20 PM	Mountain Mambas 7th Girls	vs.	WPA Bruins 7th Girls Gray
AAF 4	Saturday	12:20 PM	WV Wildcats HS Girls	vs.	Legendz HS Girls Salih
AAF 1	Saturday	1:10 PM	Mountain Mambas Varsity Girls	vs.	Full Court Hoops 17U Girls
AAF 2	Saturday	1:10 PM	Organized Chaos 13U Boys	vs.	BSA Pacers Boys - Muir
AAF 3	Saturday	1:10 PM	Mountain Mambas 8th Girls	vs.	Pro Skills 14U Girls

AAF 4	Saturday	1:10 PM	Rising Stars of Clarion 16/17U Boys	vs.	AIT 15/16U Boys
AAF 1	Saturday	2:00 PM	Urban Impact 14U Girls	vs.	Court Soldiers Girls Purple - Wetzel
AAF 2	Saturday	2:00 PM	WV Wildcats HS Girls	vs.	D4S HS Girls - Linn
AAF 3	Saturday	2:00 PM	Steeltown 17U Boys	vs.	Hangtime 17U Boys
AAF 4	Saturday	2:00 PM	Rising Stars of Clarion HS Girls	vs.	Full Court Hoops 16U Girls
AAF 5	Saturday	2:00 PM	Legendz 5th Boys Williams	vs.	Pro Skills 11U Boys
AAF 1	Saturday	2:45 PM	Bradford Ballers 16U Boys	vs.	AIT 15/16U Boys
AAF 2	Saturday	2:45 PM	Legendz HS Girls Salih	vs.	Full Court Hoops 17U Girls
AAF 3	Saturday	2:45 PM	Legendz 17U Boys Williams	vs.	Hangtime 17U Boys
AAF 4	Saturday	2:45 PM	Rising Stars of Clarion 15U Boys White	vs.	Legendz 9th Boys Elijah
AAF 5	Saturday	2:45 PM	Slaam Ackerman 2032 Girls	vs.	D4S 6th Girls - Young
AAF 1	Saturday	3:30 PM	Pittsburgh Pressure 14U Girls	vs.	PGH Bball Academy 14U Girls
AAF 2	Saturday	3:30 PM	Hawks 14U Boys	vs.	Legendz 8th Boys JP
AAF 3	Saturday	3:30 PM	Steeltown 17U Boys	vs.	OK Elite 17U Boys
AAF 4	Saturday	3:30 PM	Rising Stars of Clarion 16/17U Boys	vs.	BSA HS Boys - Kyle
AAF 5	Saturday	3:30 PM	Mountain Mambas 7th Girls	vs.	Urban Impact 14U Girls
AAF 1	Saturday	4:15 PM	Pittsburgh Pressure HS Girls	vs.	Full Court Hoops 17U Girls
AAF 2	Saturday	4:15 PM	Slaam Ackerman 2032 Girls	vs.	Valkyries 12U Girls
AAF 3	Saturday	4:15 PM	304 Select 12U Boys	vs.	BSA 12U Boys - Scorp
AAF 4	Saturday	4:15 PM	Rising Stars of Clarion 15U Boys White	vs.	Full Court Hoops 15U Boys
AAF 5	Saturday	4:15 PM	BSA Lakers Boys - Wetzel	vs.	MKU 10U Boys
AAF 1	Saturday	5:00 PM	Pittsburgh Pressure 14U Girls	vs.	Full Court Hoops 15U Girls
AAF 2	Saturday	5:00 PM	Type Time Athletics 12U Boys	vs.	Team Unity 6th Boys
AAF 3	Saturday	5:00 PM	Legendz 17U Boys Williams	vs.	OK Elite 17U Boys
AAF 4	Saturday	5:00 PM	Rising Stars of Clarion 16/17U Boys	vs.	Bradford Ballers 16U Boys
AAF 5	Saturday	5:00 PM	BSA Warriors Boys - Wetzel/Dizon	vs.	Pro Skills 11U Boys
AAF 1	Saturday	5:50 PM	Fryeday Knights 15U Boys	vs.	Full Court Hoops 15U Boys
AAF 2	Saturday	5:50 PM	BSA Thunder Boys - Kyle/Dizon	vs.	BSA Pacers Boys - Muir
AAF 3	Saturday	5:50 PM	Elev8 6th Boys	vs.	BSA 12U Boys - Scorp
AAF 4	Saturday	5:50 PM	Mahoning Valley 14U Boys	vs.	Legendz 8th Boys JP

AAF 5	Saturday	5:50 PM	BSA Lakers Boys - Wetzel	vs.	BSA Heat Boys - Wright
AAF 1	Saturday	6:40 PM	Pittsburgh Pressure HS Girls	vs.	D4S HS Girls - Linn
AAF 2	Saturday	6:40 PM	BSA HS Boys - Kyle	vs.	Bradford Ballers 16U Boys
AAF 3	Saturday	6:40 PM	PGH Bball Academy 14U Girls	vs.	Pro Skills 14U Girls
AAF 4	Saturday	6:40 PM	Hawks 14U Boys	vs.	BSA Graham Boys Gold
AAF 5	Saturday	6:40 PM	BSA Warriors Boys - Wetzel/Dizon	vs.	MKU 10U Boys
AAF 1	Saturday	7:30 PM	BSA Celtics Boys - Wright	vs.	Fryeday Knights 15U Boys
AAF 2	Saturday	7:30 PM	Legendz 9th Boys Elijah	vs.	Full Court Hoops 15U Boys
AAF 3	Saturday	7:30 PM	304 Select 12U Boys	vs.	Team Unity 6th Boys
AAF 4	Saturday	7:30 PM	Mahoning Valley 14U Boys	vs.	BSA Graham Boys Gold
AAF 5	Saturday	7:30 PM	Type Time Athletics 12U Boys	vs.	Elev8 6th Boys
AAF 1	Sunday	9:00 AM	PA Blue Thunder - Stossel 2027 Girls	vs.	Slaam 29 Girls
AAF 2	Sunday	9:00 AM	12U Boys - Gold Semifinals: 1st in Pool B vs. 4th in Pool B		
AAF 3	Sunday	9:00 AM	12U Boys - Gold Semifinals: 2nd in Pool B vs. 3rd in Pool B		
AAF 4	Sunday	9:00 AM	Rising Stars of Clarion 13/14U Boys	vs.	Organized Chaos 13U Boys
AAF 5	Sunday	9:00 AM	12U Boys - Silver Championship: 5th in Pool B vs. 6th in Pool B		
AAF 1	Sunday	9:50 AM	PA Blue Thunder - Stossel 2029 Girls	vs.	WPA Bruins 8th Girls Black
AAF 2	Sunday	9:50 AM	HS Girls Steel Semifinals: 1st in Pool FF vs. 4th in Pool FF		
AAF 3	Sunday	9:50 AM	HS Girls Steel Semifinals: 2nd in Pool FF vs. 3rd in Pool FF		
AAF 4	Sunday	9:50 AM	Rising Stars of Clarion 17U Boys	vs.	Legendz 17U Boys Williams
AAF 5	Sunday	9:50 AM	PA Blue Thunder 11/12U Girls	vs.	Valkyries 12U Girls
		10:40			
AAF 1	Sunday	AM	PA Blue Thunder - Stossel 2027 Girls	vs.	Mountain Mambas JV Girls
		10:40			
AAF 2	Sunday	AM	Full Court Hoops 16U Girls	vs.	Slaam 29 Girls
		10:40			
AAF 3	Sunday	AM	12U Boys - Gold Championship: Semifinal Winners		
		10:40			
AAF 4	Sunday	AM	Rising Stars of Clarion 15U Boys Blue	vs.	Fryeday Knights 15U Boys

		10:40		
AAF 5	Sunday	AM	10U & 11U Boys - Gold Semifinals: 1st in Pool A vs. 4th in Pool A	
		11:30		
AAF 1	Sunday	AM	PA Blue Thunder - Stossel 2029 Girls	vs. Full Court Hoops 15U Girls
		11:30	HS Girls Steel Championship: Semifinal	
AAF 2	Sunday	AM	Winners	
		11:30		
AAF 3	Sunday	AM	PA Blue Thunder 11/12U Girls	vs. D4S 6th Girls - Young
		11:30		
AAF 4	Sunday	AM	Rising Stars of Clarion 13/14U Boys	vs. BSA Pacers Boys - Muir
		11:30		
AAF 5	Sunday	AM	10U & 11U Boys - Gold Semifinals: 2nd in Pool A vs. 3rd in Pool A	
AAF 1	Sunday	12:20 PM	14U Girls Steel Semifinals: 1st in Pool DD vs. 4th in Pool DD	
AAF 2	Sunday	12:20 PM	14U Boys Semifinals: 2nd in Pool D vs. 3rd in Pool D	
AAF 3	Sunday	12:20 PM	Legendz 9th Boys Elijah	vs. SCE Smith 15U Boys
AAF 4	Sunday	12:20 PM	Rising Stars of Clarion 17U Boys	vs. Hangtime 17U Boys
AAF 5	Sunday	12:20 PM	10U & 11U Boys - Silver Championship: 5th in Pool A vs. 6th in Pool A	
AAF 1	Sunday	1:10 PM	13U & 14UB Girls Iron - Gold Semifinals: 2nd in Pool CC vs. 3rd in Pool CC	
AAF 2	Sunday	1:10 PM	13U & 14UB Girls Iron - Silver Championship: 4th in Pool CC vs. 5th in Pool CC	
AAF 3	Sunday	1:10 PM	PA Blue Thunder 11/12U Girls	vs. Mountain Mambas 6th Girls
AAF 4	Sunday	1:10 PM	Rising Stars of Clarion 15U Boys Blue	vs. BSA Celtics Boys - Wright
AAF 5	Sunday	1:10 PM	Valkyries 10U Girls	vs. BSA IH Liberty Girls
AAF 1	Sunday	2:00 PM	14U Boys Championship: Semifinal Winners	
AAF 2	Sunday	2:00 PM	16U Boys Semifinals: 2nd in Pool F vs. 3rd in Pool F	
AAF 3	Sunday	2:00 PM	Full Court Hoops 15U Boys	vs. SCE Smith 15U Boys
AAF 4	Sunday	2:00 PM	Rising Stars of Clarion 13/14U Boys	vs. BSA Thunder Boys - Kyle/Dizon
AAF 5	Sunday	2:00 PM	10U & 11U Boys - Gold Championship: Semifinal Winners	
			12U Girls Semifinals: 1st in Pool BB vs. 4th in Pool	
AAF 1	Sunday	2:45 PM	BB	
			12U Girls Semifinals: 2nd in Pool BB vs. 3rd in Pool	
AAF 2	Sunday	2:45 PM	BB	
AAF 3	Sunday	2:45 PM	13U & 14UB Girls Iron - Gold Championship: 1st in Pool CC vs. Semifinal Winner	

AAF 4	Sunday	2:45 PM	Rising Stars of Clarion 17U Boys	vs.	OK Elite 17U Boys
AAF 5	Sunday	2:45 PM	Valkyries 10U Girls	vs.	BSA IH Aces Girls
AAF 1	Sunday	3:30 PM	13U Boys Championship: Top 2 in Pool C		
AAF 2	Sunday	3:30 PM	16U Boys Championship: 1st in Pool F vs. Semifinal Winner		
AAF 3	Sunday	3:30 PM	14U Girls Steel Semifinals: 2nd in Pool DD vs. 3rd in Pool DD		
AAF 4	Sunday	3:30 PM	Rising Stars of Clarion 15U Boys Blue	vs.	SCE Smith 15U Boys
AAF 5	Sunday	3:30 PM	BSA IH: Duke vs. UNC		
AAF 1	Sunday	4:15 PM	HS Girls Iron Championship: Top 2 in Pool EE		
AAF 2	Sunday	4:15 PM	17U Boys Championship: Top 2 in Pool G		
AAF 3	Sunday	4:15 PM	15U Boys Championship: Top 2 in Pool E		
AAF 4	Sunday	4:15 PM	12U Girls Championship: Semifinal Winners		
AAF 5	Sunday	4:15 PM	BSA IH: Bucks vs. Pistons		
AAF 1	Sunday	5:00 PM	14U Girls Steel Championship: Semifinal Winners		
AAF 2	Sunday	5:00 PM	OFF		
AAF 3	Sunday	5:00 PM	OFF		
AAF 4	Sunday	5:00 PM	OFF		
AAF 5	Sunday	5:00 PM	BSA IH: Clippers vs. Suns		